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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
2
6
4
8
3
5

Name
Bicskei Miklós
Pittmann János
Deli János
Fetter Gábor
Ungvári Ferenc
Papp István
Kulcsár István

Laps
17
17
16
15
15
6
2

Total Tm
10:00.180
10:04.507
10:31.290
10:09.041
10:16.416
4:31.911
2:41.303

Diff

4.327
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
7.375

-- 11 Laps --
-- 15 Laps --

Gap

4.327
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

7.375
-- 9 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
34.385
34.521
36.550
35.116
36.397
38.388
39.373

In Lap
4
6
5

12
15
4
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 6 4 8 3 5

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2013.08.30.  18:352013.08.30.  18:35

E-TruggyE-Truggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 32,630

Best Tm: 34.385, Spd: 33,503

Margin of Victory: 4.327

by: (1) Bicskei Miklós

RaceTime: 10:00
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